
Day Date Time slot 1 2 RF BD
08-12
12-16
16-20 ATOC / CNVR /INTN/ MLLB / INSE MLLB
08-12
12-16
16-20
08-12 PRDL PRDL
12-16
16-20
08-12
12-16
16-20 RFOT OTBD
08-12  
12-16
16-20 RFTC STMO

Sat 2025/06/28
Sun 2025/06/29

08-12
12-16
16-20 ATAT / DSFA/BCDA ATAT REIL
08-12
12-16
16-20 DCSE
08-12
12-16
16-20 SRFC APPR
08-12
12-16
16-20 LRFM / MEDS/CDAW/ISPR/RTIC LRFM TSAN
08-12  
12-16
16-20 DSFA

Sat 2025/07/05
Sun 2025/07/06

08-12
12-16
16-20 MC4G LSMA
08-12
12-16
16-20 SPDB
08-12
12-16
16-20 COEM BINL
08-12
12-16
16-20 APMC BDIVS
08-12
12-16
16-20

Sat 2025/07/12

MASTER IN SIGNAL THEORY AND COMMUNICATIONS
Exams for Academic Year 2024-25- Extra (June & July 2025)

MUIT MSTC

Thu 2025/06/26

Wed 2025/06/25

Wed 2025/07/02

Thu 2025/07/03

Fri 2025/07/11

Fri 2025/07/04

Mon 2025/07/07

Tue 2025/07/08

Wed 2025/07/09

Thu 2025/07/10

Fri 2025/06/27

Mon 2025/06/30

Tue 2025/07/01

Tue 2025/06/24
OPTF

Mon 2025/06/23
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